

WBUD050018192024



Civil Appeal/21/2024
Samed Ali Vs. Bazari Bibi and others

Order No. 12

Dated: 22.12.2025

Today is fixed for order.

Both parties files hazira separately through their engaged Ld. Advocate.

Let the appeal alongwith petition under order 41 rule 27 be heard together.

To : 07.03.2026 for order.

Addl. District Judge
FTC-II, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
(JO. Code – WB 00716)